
#  Cameron (2-1, 2-1 Lone Star Conference) -vs- #  Texas AM-Kingsville (2-1, 2-1 Lone Star Conference)
02/06/2026 at Kingsville, TX (Nolan Ryan Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
HBP: Hodges, Jordan, Garcia, Niko, Nail, Garrett, Benavides, Cash
PB: Moore, Clinton (2)
 
Start: 3:00 PM   Time:    Attendance: 120   Weather: Conditions: Slightly windy, mild temperatures

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E
Cameron 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 7 10 1
Texas AM-Kingsville 0 0 4 0 1 1 4 1 11 9 1

Cameron 7

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Cunningham, Wyatt cf 5 0 2 0 0 1 2
Villarreal, Diego ss 5 1 1 1 0 0 0
Roos, Zane dh 3 1 0 0 2 1 1
Yardley, Daniel 1b 4 1 1 2 0 1 0
Titsworth, Sutton rf 4 2 3 0 1 0 0
Solomon, Keagan lf 2 0 0 0 2 1 0
Harrell, Jackson 3b 4 0 1 2 0 1 5
Moore, Clinton c 3 0 0 1 0 2 0
    Williams, Ben PH 2 1 1 0 0 1 2
Delong, Boux 2b 3 1 1 0 0 1 0
    Hodges, Jordan p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Kopp, Ryan p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Jacobson, Nate p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 35 7 10 6 5 9 10

2B: Cunningham, Wyatt (1); Harrell, Jackson (1); Yardley, Daniel (1)
SH: Harrell, Jackson (1)
SB: Delong, Boux (1); Villarreal, Diego (1)
HBP: Delong, Boux (1); Solomon, Keagan (1); Yardley, Daniel (1)

Texas AM-Kingsville 11

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Endo, Joshua lf 3 2 0 0 2 0 3
Salinas, Landon 1b 5 3 3 2 0 0 0
Hewitt, Easton 2b 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
    Martinez, Maurice PH/2b 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Reyes, Nick cf 3 1 2 2 0 0 1
    Duff, Braden cf 1 1 1 0 1 0 0
West, Elijia rf 3 0 0 0 0 2 1
    Cavazos, Jaden rf 1 1 0 0 1 1 0
Martinez, Eric dh 3 0 0 1 1 0 0
    Vlasek, Travis PR/dh 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
Davis, Fisher c 2 0 0 1 2 0 0
    Garza, Cian PR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Martinez, Derek c 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
Aguilar, Isaiah 3b 3 1 2 2 1 0 0
Galvan, Sergio ss 2 1 0 0 1 1 1
    Benavides, Cash p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Garcia, Niko p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Howell, Sean p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Smith, Sawyer p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 33 11 9 8 9 7 8

2B: Salinas, Landon (1); Reyes, Nick (1)
SB: Salinas, Landon (2); Hewitt, Easton (1); Aguilar, Isaiah (1);
Galvan, Sergio (1); Duff, Braden (1)
CS: Galvan, Sergio (1)
HBP: Galvan, Sergio (1)
E: Martinez, Maurice (1)

Cameron IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Hughes, Jared 5.0 6 5 5 2 3 0 1 0 0 21 23 8 4 86
Hodges, Jordan 1.2 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 1 0 4 9 4 0 44
Kopp, Ryan 0.0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 10
Jacobson, Nate 1.1 3 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 8 9 0 1 34
Totals 9 11 10 9 7 0 1 1 0 33 43 12 5 174

Texas AM-Kingsville IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Nail, Garrett 6.0 3 1 1 0 7 0 0 1 0 21 22 9 2 73
Benavides, Cash 1.0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 6 0 1 18
Garcia, Niko 1.0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 4 6 2 0 14
Howell, Sean 0.2 3 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 0 2 35
Smith, Sawyer 0.1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 8
Totals 10 7 7 5 9 0 0 3 0 35 44 11 5 148



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 4   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Cameron - Top of 1st CU TAM
Cunningham,Wyatt flied out to second base (0-0). 0 0
Villarreal,Diego grounded out to first base, unassisted (0-2 KS). 0 0
Roos,Zane struck out swinging (1-2 KFBS). 0 0

Texas AM-Kingsville - Bottom of 1st CU TAM
Endo,Joshua grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (1-1 KB). 0 0
Salinas,Landon lined out to left center putout by lf (0-1 F). 0 0
Hewitt,Easton singled to third base (0-2 KK). 0 0
Hewitt,Easton stole second base. 0 0
Reyes,Nick flied out to lf (3-2 BBFSFFB). 0 0

Cameron - Top of 2nd CU TAM
Yardley,Daniel hit by pitch (3-1 BBKB). 0 0
Titsworth,Sutton flied out to deep left field putout by lf (0-0). 0 0
Solomon,Keagan struck out looking (2-2 BKSBK). 0 0
Harrell,Jackson struck out looking (3-2 KBKBBK). 0 0

Texas AM-Kingsville - Bottom of 2nd CU TAM
West,Elijia flied out to right center putout by rf (0-0). 0 0
Martinez,Eric grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (1-0 B). 0 0
Davis,Fisher flied out to left center putout by lf (2-1 KBB). 0 0

Cameron - Top of 3rd CU TAM
Moore,Clinton struck out looking (2-2 BBSFK). 0 0
Delong,Boux singled to left field (0-1 K). 0 0
Cunningham,Wyatt struck out looking (2-2 BFBFK). 0 0
Delong,Boux stole second base. 0 0
Villarreal,Diego singled to shallow right field, RBI (2-1 KBB); Delong,Boux scored from second base. 1 0
Villarreal,Diego stole second base. 1 0
Roos,Zane flied out to cf (2-2 KBKB). 1 0

Texas AM-Kingsville - Bottom of 3rd CU TAM
Aguilar,Isaiah lined out to lf (1-1 KB). 1 0
Galvan,Sergio struck out on dropped third strike, reached on passed ball, reached first on a passed ball (1-3
KSBFS). 1 0
Galvan,Sergio stole second base. 1 0
Endo,Joshua walked (3-1 BFBBB). 1 0
Salinas,Landon doubled down the left field line, 2RBI (0-0); Galvan,Sergio scored from second base;
Endo,Joshua scored from first base. 1 2
Hewitt,Easton flied out to cf (1-0 B). 1 2
Reyes,Nick singled to shallow right field, RBI (1-1 KB); Salinas,Landon scored from second base; Reyes,Nick
advanced to second base. 1 3
. 1 3
Reyes,Nick advanced to third base. 1 3
Reyes,Nick scored on a balk. 1 4
West,Elijia struck out looking (1-2 KSBK). 1 4

Cameron - Top of 4th CU TAM
Yardley,Daniel flied out to deep center field putout by cf (1-0 B). 1 4
Titsworth,Sutton singled to right center (2-0 BB). 1 4
Solomon,Keagan flied out to rf (0-0). 1 4



Harrell,Jackson popped up to shallow left field putout by lf (0-0). 1 4
Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   

 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

Texas AM-Kingsville - Bottom of 4th CU TAM
Martinez,Eric grounded out to third base, unassisted (1-2 BFK). 1 4
Davis,Fisher walked (3-2 FBBKBB). 1 4
Davis,Fisher advanced to second base. 1 4
Aguilar,Isaiah singled to second base (3-0 BBB); Davis,Fisher out at home, cf to c; Aguilar,Isaiah advanced
to second base on the throw. 1 4
Galvan,Sergio flied out to right center putout by rf (2-1 BSB). 1 4

Cameron - Top of 5th CU TAM
Moore,Clinton struck out swinging (0-2 KFS). 1 4
Delong,Boux struck out looking (2-2 KBKBK). 1 4
Cunningham,Wyatt grounded out to short, ss to 1b (1-0 B). 1 4

Texas AM-Kingsville - Bottom of 5th CU TAM
Endo,Joshua grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (1-1 BK). 1 4
Salinas,Landon singled through the left side of the infield (3-2 FSBFBFB). 1 4
Hewitt,Easton flied out to lf (0-0). 1 4
Salinas,Landon stole second base. 1 4
Reyes,Nick doubled to right center, RBI (2-2 FBBS); Salinas,Landon scored from second base. 1 5
Reyes,Nick advanced to third base. 1 5
West,Elijia struck out swinging (2-2 KBBKS). 1 5

Cameron - Top of 6th CU TAM
TAMK defensive substitution: Cavazos,Jaden replaces West,Elijia at rf 1 5
Villarreal,Diego flied out to rf (2-1 KBB). 1 5
Roos,Zane flied out to deep center field putout by cf (2-2 KBBF). 1 5
Yardley,Daniel flied out to cf (0-1 K). 1 5

Texas AM-Kingsville - Bottom of 6th CU TAM
CU pitching change: Hodges,Jordan replaces Hughes,Jared. 1 5
Martinez,Eric flied out to rf (2-1 BBK). 1 5
Davis,Fisher flied out to shallow center field putout by cf (1-0 B). 1 5
Aguilar,Isaiah walked (3-2 BFFBBB). 1 5
Aguilar,Isaiah advanced to second base. 1 5
Galvan,Sergio hit by pitch (4-2 KBFBBFB). 1 5
Galvan,Sergio advanced to second base on a passed ball; Aguilar,Isaiah advanced to third base on a passed
ball. 1 5
. 1 5
Galvan,Sergio out caught stealing at third base, p to ss to 3b to 2b; Aguilar,Isaiah stole home, scored. 1 6

Cameron - Top of 7th CU TAM
TAMK defensive substitution: Duff,Braden replaces Reyes,Nick at cf 1 6
TAMK pitching change: Benavides,Cash replaces Nail,Garrett. 1 6
Titsworth,Sutton singled to center field (0-0). 1 6
Solomon,Keagan walked (3-2 KFBBBB); Titsworth,Sutton advanced to second base. 1 6
Harrell,Jackson sacrifice bunt to third base, 3b to 1b (0-0); Titsworth,Sutton advanced to third base;
Solomon,Keagan advanced to second base. 1 6
Moore,Clinton grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b, RBI (1-0 B); Titsworth,Sutton scored. 2 6
Delong,Boux hit by pitch (2-2 KBFFB). 2 6
Cunningham,Wyatt singled through the right side of the infield (2-0 BB); Solomon,Keagan out at home, rf to
c. 2 6



 

Runs: 4   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 3   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 3   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Texas AM-Kingsville - Bottom of 7th CU TAM
Endo,Joshua walked (3-2 BBBKKB). 2 6
Salinas,Landon flied out to rf (0-0). 2 6
Hewitt,Easton fouled out in first base side foul territory putout by rf (0-0). 2 6
Endo,Joshua advanced to second base. 2 6
Duff,Braden walked (3-2 BBSKBB); Endo,Joshua advanced to second base. 2 6
Cavazos,Jaden walked (3-1 BBFBB); Endo,Joshua advanced to third base; Duff,Braden advanced to second
base. 2 6
CU pitching change: Kopp,Ryan replaces Hodges,Jordan. 2 6
Martinez,Eric walked, RBI (3-1 BBBKB); Endo,Joshua scored; Duff,Braden advanced to third base;
Cavazos,Jaden advanced to second base. 2 7
TAMK substitution: Vlasek,Travis pinch running for Martinez,Eric. 2 7
Davis,Fisher walked, RBI (3-1 BBBKB); Duff,Braden scored; Cavazos,Jaden advanced to third base;
Vlasek,Travis advanced to second base. 2 8
TAMK substitution: Garza,Cian pinch running for Davis,Fisher. 2 8
CU pitching change: Jacobson,Nate replaces Kopp,Ryan. 2 8
Aguilar,Isaiah singled to left field, 2RBI (0-0); Cavazos,Jaden scored; Vlasek,Travis scored from second
base; Garza,Cian advanced to second base. 2 10
Galvan,Sergio walked (3-2 KBKBBB); Garza,Cian advanced to third base; Aguilar,Isaiah advanced to second
base. 2 10
Endo,Joshua grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (0-0). 2 10

Cameron - Top of 8th CU TAM
TAMK position change: Vlasek,Travis remains in the game at dh 2 10
TAMK substitution: Martinez,Derek replaces Garza,Cian at c, batting 7th. 2 10
TAMK pitching change: Garcia,Niko replaces Benavides,Cash. 2 10
Villarreal,Diego popped up to cf (0-0). 2 10
Roos,Zane walked (3-0 BBBB). 2 10
Yardley,Daniel struck out (0-3 KSFS). 2 10
Titsworth,Sutton singled to the pitcher's mound (0-0); Roos,Zane advanced to second base. 2 10
Solomon,Keagan hit by pitch (1-0 B); Roos,Zane advanced to third base; Titsworth,Sutton advanced to
second base. 2 10
Harrell,Jackson lined out to third base (1-1 BK). 2 10

Texas AM-Kingsville - Bottom of 8th CU TAM
Salinas,Landon singled up the middle (3-2 BBKKFB). 2 10
TAMK substitution: Martinez,Maurice pinch hitting for Hewitt,Easton. 2 10
Martinez,Maurice struck out swinging (3-2 BBBKKS). 2 10
Duff,Braden singled to left field (0-0); Salinas,Landon advanced to second base. 2 10
Cavazos,Jaden struck out looking (1-2 KSBK). 2 10
Duff,Braden stole second base; Salinas,Landon stole third base. 2 10
Vlasek,Travis struck out on dropped third strike, reached on error fielding by c by c (2-3 SKBBS);
Salinas,Landon scored, unearned; Duff,Braden advanced to third base. 2 11
Martinez,Derek struck out (0-3 KFS). 2 11

Cameron - Top of 9th CU TAM
TAMK position change: Martinez,Maurice remains in the game at 2b 2 11
TAMK pitching change: Howell,Sean replaces Garcia,Niko. 2 11
CU substitution: Williams,Ben pinch hitting for Moore,Clinton. 2 11
Williams,Ben singled through the right side of the infield (3-1 BBBK). 2 11
Delong,Boux grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (2-2 BKKFB); Williams,Ben advanced to second base. 2 11
Cunningham,Wyatt doubled to deep right field (0-0); Williams,Ben advanced from second base, scored on
play and an error by Martinez,Maurice (E4). 3 11
Villarreal,Diego reached on a fielder's choice hit to the pitcher's mound (0-1 F); Cunningham,Wyatt out at
third base, p unassisted. 3 11
Roos,Zane walked (3-2 BSFBBB); Villarreal,Diego advanced to second base. 3 11
Yardley,Daniel doubled to right field, 2RBI (1-2 KSB); Villarreal,Diego scored from second base; Roos,Zane
scored from first base. 5 11
Titsworth,Sutton walked (3-1 BBSBB). 5 11
Solomon,Keagan walked (3-2 BKKBBB); Yardley,Daniel advanced to third base; Titsworth,Sutton advanced
to second base. 5 11



TAMK pitching change: Smith,Sawyer replaces Howell,Sean. 5 11
Harrell,Jackson doubled to right center, 2RBI (1-2 KSB); Yardley,Daniel scored; Titsworth,Sutton scored
from second base; Solomon,Keagan advanced from first base to third base. 7 11
Williams,Ben struck out looking (0-2 FFFK). 7 11

Runs: 5   Hits: 4   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Texas AM-Kingsville - Bottom of 9th CU TAM


